From : [ -
To: "Applied Minds Inc. Hillis Danny" *_'—'-‘

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein
Date: Wed, 02 Dec 2015 18:27:58 +0000

s0 glad [ asked! thank you!

On Dec 2, 2015, at 1:24 PM. Alice Hargrove *—'-* wrote:

Hi - you bet. See following updates:

Danny's only cell phone: -{hum}

Danny's home phone: none
Danny's office tel: RNGG_____

Alice's office L[.‘l:_{bi.:?«il}

(p) (delete; no longer Danny's phone)
(p) (delete; this 1s his car cell phone - rarely answers)

in fact, maybe you can update all my numbers? Im sure some are wrong!

delete

Current home address:

Current office address:

Applied Invention, | EG—_—
Cheers, Alice
On Wed, Dec 2, 2015 at 10:03 AM, || G o
HI Alice...1 just realized | have 2 different cell numbers for Danny...can you update me as to what 1s correct?

(p)
(p)

in fact, maybe vou can update all my numbers? Im sure some are wrong!

(h
(h
(h)
(h

(w
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thanks , -
On Dec 1, 2015, at 2:03 PM, Alice Hargrove a—'-* wrote:

Hi - sounds like a great plan, and thanks!
Best. Alice

On Tue, Dec 1. 2015 at 10:36 AM, _ wrote:
Hi Alice.. Jeffrey has conifrmed he would like Danny to come to Martin’s Institute at 1pm this Sat. Dec.

5th! Martins office address again is:
| Brattle Square, suite 6

as soon as [ know which assistant will accompany him, [ will pass along her phone number and email
address. . .as Danny approaches the institute, he will need to call the assistant so they can come down and
let him in! Thanks,

On Nov 30, 2015, at 7:537 PM, Alice Hargrove f'»'_'* wrote:

Great, thanks!

On Mon, Nov 30, 2015 at 4:50 PM, || | NG o

Oh fantastic!! T will let Jeffrey know. We are still working on exact Timing but 1/2 is correct!!

Thanks, -

Sent from my iPhone

On Nov 30, 2015, at 7:28 PM, Alice Hargrove *i_ wrote:
Hi [l

Hope vou had a nice Thanksgiving holiday. Danny's back in Boston now, so had a chance to syne up
with him about Saturday. He's a "go" for either 1 or 2pmET.

Lemme know vour preference.

Cheers, Alice

On Thu, Nov 19, 2015 at 10:18 AM, _ wrote:

perfect! thanks

On Nov 19, 2015, at 1:14 PM, Alice Hargrove f_ wrote:

Okay, I'll tentatively hold 1 or 2pmET, and wait to hear back from vou. Will also circle back
once [ hear from Danny (traveling remotely now).
Cheers, Alice

On Thu, Nov 19, 2015 at 9:58 AM, || G- o -

excellent! Probably 1 or 2pm for a couple of hours? Still waiting to hear about a few things
on my end!but most likely afternoon at Martin's Institute (1 Brattle Square, Suite 6)

On Nov 19, 2015, at 12:53 PM, Alice Hargrove <] - ' ot::
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Hi - I believe that should work. Let me know what time vou may have in mind for
Saturday, and [ will try to confirm it with Danny soonest.
Thx, Alice

On Thu, Nov 19, 2015 at 8:54 AM, —“-* wrote:
Hello Alice...I am hoping hoping Danny will be in Cambridge on Sat. Dec 5th! Jeffrey
will no longer be able to come up on the 4th...might Danny be around on Sat. and
available to see Jeffrey?

On Nov 17, 2015, at 12:57 PM, Alice Hargrove <] - ' oi:

Done, and on his calendar.
Thanks. Alice

On Tue, Nov 17, 2015 at 9:42 AM, _ wrote:

How about 11:30-12:30 on Dec. 4th at Martin’s institute. . .then he has 30 minutes to
get to his lpm?

1 Brattle Square Suite 6

On Nov 17, 2015, at 12:20 PM, Alice Hargrove _* wrote:
Hi [l

Hope all 1s well! Danny's traveling remotely today, so let me respond. Looks like
he'll be in Cambridge on Friday, Dec. 4th, but has some firm customer meetings that
day from 1-3pmET. What timing do you have in mind - perhaps something
before/after that?

Also, apologies for the late notice, but I'd also like to give you our updated
contact/email addresses below for the new company, Applied Invention (see below).

Cheers. Alice

Alice Hargrove

Office of Danny Hillis
Applied Invention, LLC
820 8. Mariposa Street
Burbank, CA 91506

I o (fic

On Tue, Nov 17, 2015 at 8:48 AM, _ wrote:
Hello Danny. . Jeffrey will be up at Cambridge on Friday Dec. 4th! We are in the
planning stages now . ..might you be around and available to meet with him this
day?

Thanks,
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Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein

Please note that effective May 2
Avenue, Glendale, CA. Our new

Alice Hargrove

Office of Danny Hillis

Applied Invention, LLC

820 5. Maniposa Street

Burbank. CA 91506
ffice

kll

Please note that effective May 2

Avenue, Glendale, CA. Our new "ten

Alice Hargrove
Office of Danny Hillis
Applied Invention, LLC
820 S. Mariposa Street
Burh: '

01506

S i
] L9

LrLAl

Please note that effective May 25,
Avenue, Glendale, CA. Our new "tempo

2015

Alice Hargrove

Office of Danny Hillis
Applied Invention, LLC
820 S. Mariposa Street
Burbank, CA 91506

"temporary” Applied Invention office address 1s

iporary’ Applied Invention office address is:

., we are no longer located at 1225 Grand Central

rary” Applied Invention office address is:

5, 2015, we are no longer located at 1225 Grand Central

25, 2015, we are no longer located at 1225 Grand Central
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Please note that effective May 25, 2015, we are no longer located at 1225 Grand Central Avenue, Glendale,
CA. Our new "temporary” Applied Invention office address 1s:

Alice Hargrove

Office of Danny Hillis
Applied Invention, LLC
¥20 5. Mariposa Street
Burbank, CA 91506

office
cell
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